Scheduled Appt’s

Appt’s Seen
Walk-in

Total Veterans Seen

Average for each month

Scheduled Appt’s

Appt’s Seen
Walk-in

Number of Phone Calls
Length of Each Appt

Records

418 New Clients Added
4657 Records Edited

Forms Prepared

DD 149

DD 293

SF 171

SF 180

VA 10-10D
VA 10-10EZ
VA 10-10F
VA 10-583
VA 119

VA 2-22A
VA 20-572
VA 21-0518-1
VA 21-22
VA 21-2680
VA 21-4138
VA 21-4142
VA 21-4502
VA 21-526
VA 21-527
VA 21-530
VA 21-534
VA 21-674

Annual Report
January 2001- December 2001

620 (Monday — Thursday)
476

1032

1508

52

40

86

about 18 per day
1 % -2 hours

196

289
167

90

15




VA 21-686C 37
VA 21-8416 33
VA 21-8940 12

TEMP Financial Assist- American Legion applied for: 20
Approved for: 18
Total Fund Received: $ 17,402

Idaho War Veterans Emergency Grant Applied for: 4
Approved: 1
Total Fund Received: $ 1,000




