

## Annual Report

January 2001- December 2001

Scheduled Appt's	620 (Monday – Thursday)
Appt's Seen	476
Walk-in	1032
Total Veterans Seen	1508

### Average for each month

Scheduled Appt's	52
Appt's Seen	40
Walk-in	86
Number of Phone Calls	about 18 per day
Length of Each Appt	1 ½ -2 hours

### Records

418 New Clients Added  
4657 Records Edited

### Forms Prepared

DD 149	6
DD 293	1
SF 171	2
SF 180	223
VA 10-10D	1
VA 10-10EZ	170
VA 10-10F	16
VA 10-583	2
VA 119	2
VA 2-22A	1
VA 20-572	56
VA 21-0518-1	1
VA 21-22	196
VA 21-2680	1
VA 21-4138	289
VA 21-4142	167
VA 21-4502	1
VA 21-526	90
VA 21-527	1
VA 21-530	5
VA 21-534	15
VA 21-674	1

VA 21-686C	37
VA 21-8416	33
VA 21-8940	12

TEMP Financial Assist- American Legion applied for: 20  
Approved for: 18  
Total Fund Received: \$ 17,402

Idaho War Veterans Emergency Grant Applied for: 4  
Approved: 1  
Total Fund Received: \$ 1,000